
71392 
71393 
71394 

4. 71395 
J“. 71396 
.« 71897 

71298 
71399 
71400 

71401 
71402 
71403 

? 

Western Union Tel.Co.- 
Jas.Harrington , 
Dawson Towel Sup. Co. 
Moulder Oldham _. 
-Moulder Oldham 
Moulder Oldham | 
Public Servicd Co. 
Public Service Co . 
Stockwell Tax. Table Co. 
Jennie Girkin 

J<5.-Thompson — 

services 
‘Expenses 
Supplies 
Supplies 
Supplies 

_sSuppliss 
Services. 
Services . 
Supplies 

* ’ Pension . 
Ladies Aid ~ Christian Church Lunches - Election 

Dragging 

LYNN LANE TWP s. 

U.L. Shurtleff: 
Guy Cook 
We SeDickey Clay uzg.Co. 
Cosden & Co, - 

Ed. Smittle 
GeW.Kellam 
GeW. Ke llams 
R.L.Keller ° 
H.t. Ladd 
G*w.Kellams 
U.i.Shurtledd 
J-M.Green 
F.E.Gibson 
R.L.Xeller 
‘DeA.Wilson - 

OWASSO 

Ira Butts | 

John H.Wode 

TWP. 

Roadwork 
- Roadwork | 

Statement 

‘Laura Long Allowance 

TOWNSHIP CLAIMS 

BIXBY TWP. 

World Pub.Co. ‘Services 
J.B. Jones Roadwork 
P.H.Fitzgerald Services 
Thos. Cunningham _ services 

. BOLES TWP. 

_ A..Hayes a Roadwork 
’ €.M.Kelley Roadwork 

A.C. Hayes Roadwork 

COLLINSVILIE. ‘TWP. 

A.E.Haddock Roadwork 
Collinsville News| Pub.Fin. 
A.E.Haddock ' Roadwork 
A.E.Haddock | Payroll 

DAWSON TWR. 

E.E.Lowrey. - a | Payroll 
J-P.Waggoner ‘Roadwork 

A .M.Pearson . Roadwork 
' John W.McBride * Roadwork 
- Cosden & Co. | Oil. 

- FRYE) TWP. 

0.0.Gibbens Dragging 
0.0.Gibbens Dragging 
B.H.McCullough ~ Roadwork | 
‘H.W. Goedecke Roadwork 
Cullen Kramer | Roa dwork > 
Henry Goedecky Roadwork 
Cullen Kramr Roadowrk 

ek cLEN POOL TWP. 

Arthur Sutton Payroll _ 
C.W.Elmore ' Roadwork 
Chas.k.Graham Dragging © 
Wilber McAtee » Dragging 
, JeRe JONES Dragging 

L.M.Bavis Dragging 
_.WeH.Moon eG ‘Dragging 

| JENKS TWRe- 0 

_., Chas.T.Brown - , Roadwork . 
JeEeCug , Roadowrk 
Ray Archer Roadwork 
B.F. Bowlin © Payroll 

B.F.Bowlin .. oo, Roadwork 

Supplies ~— 
Oil | 
Roadwork | 
‘Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork - 

Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 
Roadwork 

Roadwork — 
Roadwork . 
Supervise 

Roadwork 

Roadwork 

ro 

2ek2 
1.15 

14.00 » 
35 .80 
5.25 
9.90 

$135,357 
72.00 

27.00 
10.00 
52. 50 
15.00 

5.50 
42.50 

~ 65.00 
113.45 

85.00 
10.00 
66.00 

28.75 
16.00 

170.50 
222.50 

374.00 
23.75 
65.00 

3 87.00 
276.00 

101.25 
'. 33.00 

15.55 
15.00 
10.60 
15.00 
15.90 

633,05 
15.00 

- £5200 
25.72 
el. 25 
6.62 
21.25 

1.50 
10.00 
10.00 

134.00 
360.00 
(12.50 

15. 00 
60.00 

224.96 
~ 316.20 

37.00 
"17.50 

30.00 
22.50 

| 48,75 
12.50 
15.00 
30.00 
6.25 

15.00 
48,00 

23.75 

8.75 


